

Name of Reel: - NH. 101 to Hasidam tali
Daskuli Kothi

(Sc)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agent: - Robin Kumar Singh

DIVISION

Block: - Baisamth Bux

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.40-556

NEA SURREINENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & cutting engraved land do do as per spec for calson of 1/2 day wide P-15 this M.B 0.17 Hc @ \$4949.62/Hc = \$8414					
② providing reference pillar & working Bench Mark do - do as per spec					
day wide P-15 this M.B 0.58 km @ \$10585.05/km = \$6139					
③ construction of Ref erence pillar & Bench mark do - do as per spec					
day wide P-16 this M.B 0.58 km @ \$10723.12/km = \$6219					
④ providing typical for mailbox board					
day wide P-15 this M.B 2 rows @ \$11579.85/each = \$23159					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Excavation of road Wdy do - do do per 15/9 Qty m ³ P-16 ths m ³ 54.46 m ³ @ 74.10/m ³ 4035					
⑥ construction of embankment 1.5m Transposition do as per D/P Qty m ³ P-16 ths m ³ 399 399.26 m ³ @ 58.59/m ³ 23398					
⑦ construction of approach Med. Materials with barrows pile do do as per D/P Qty m ³ P-16 ths m ³ 171.16 m ³ @ 174.83/m ³ 29923					
⑧ costs of G.S.B. Well graded do do as per D/P Qty m ³ P-16 ths m ³ 216.21 m ³ @ 3533.66 766412					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Providing W.B.M. Gr III do do as per specification of D.R.					
Qty wide p - 17 ths Min					
164.66 m ³					@ 376.44 / 372062
⑩ costs of unresford joint plain cement concrete do do as per specification of D.R.					
Qty wide p - 17 ths Min					
130.09 m ³					@ 2930.20 / 1931640
⑪ Providing & laying prime coat do do as per D.R.					
Qty wide p - 19 ths Min					
1371.25 m ²					@ 41.91 / m ² → 57469
⑫ Providing & laying tack coat do do as per D.R.					
Qty wide p - 19 ths Min					
1371.25 m ²					@ 14.17 / m ² → 19458

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing & laying close graded por mixture surface do - do as per D.P. Qty vide P-20 this M. is 137.25 m ² @ 218.63/m ² = 29979.1					
(14) Providing 1000 post M/S grade do - do as per E 19					
Qty vide P-20 this M. is ① ordinary post 1 nos @ 2630.76/each = 2630.76					
(15) Providing 2000 post do - do as per E 19 Qty vide P-20 this M. is 200 m post 2 nos @ 675.26/ = 1351					
(16) Providing cement concrete M/S boundary pillar do - do as per D.P.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty of de p-20 ths min					
11 Nos @ \$529.76/each					\$5827
(17) Providing road					
marking do-do					
as per specification					
of DLP					
Qty wide p-21 ths min					
14.00 @ \$742.75/m					\$84674
(18) Providing new					
letter plate					
Figure as per spec					
do-do as per					
specification of DLP					
Qty wide p-21 ths min					
88 cu @ \$0.50/cu					44
(19) Providing fully					
8 Peeling masonry					
stone Board do					
do as per DLP					
Qty wide p-21 ths min					
2 Nos @ \$11579.85/each					\$23160
(20) Providing equi					
for Triangle as					
per DLP					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide P-22 ths M ₁					
8 nos @ 8770.15/m ²					30161
(21) Providing circular Retro-reflective do do. as per D/S					
Qty vide P-22 ths M ₁					
4 nos @ 5084.18/m ²					2033
(22) Providing Rectangular Rectangular Retro-reflective					
Qty vide P-22 ths M ₁					
2 nos @ 4389.06/m ²					8778
(23) Providing faulty & fixing octagon do - do as per D/S					
Qty vide P-22 ths M ₁					
2 nos @ 8345.91/m ²					16692
(24) Providing & laying 300 mm dia HPMP do - do as per D/S					
Qty vide P-22 ths M ₁					
15.04 @ 836.17/m ²					12543

Continuation

